
Term Course + Name
Class
Section

Instructor Name
Responses /
Enrollment

Campus or
High School

Question Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
No

Response

Spring
2018

EVR 3723

Nat Res
Valuation Econ

RVC Pavel, Md Tanvir 9/20 Online

Description of course objectives and assignments

Expression of expectations for performance in this class

Communication of ideas and information

Stimulation of interest in course

Facilitation of learning

Availability to assist students in or out of class

Respect and concern for students

Overall assessment of instructor 0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

22.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

11.1%

11.1%

33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

11.1%

22.2%

11.1%

33.3%

11.1%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

33.3%

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

22.2%

22.2%

22.2%

11.1%

11.1%

22.2%

11.1%

11.1%

22.2%

11.1%

11.1%

44.4%

55.6%

44.4%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

66.7%

66.7%

Student Perceptions of Teaching Survey

Instructor Name
None

Instruction Mode
All

Dual Enrolled Course Status
All

Campus or High School
Online

UCC Course Status
Non-UCC Course

Gateway Course Status
Non-Gateway Course

Enrollment

Academic Year
2017-2018

Semester
Spring

College / School
All

Department
Earth & Environment

Course
EVR 3723

Course Name
All

Course Level
Upper

The report that contains the survey results for each course you taught this semester is now
available, and it includes both quanƟtaƟve and qualitaƟve feedback from students. To vie..
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