

INFORMATION Student Perceptions of Teaching Survey

The report that contains the survey results for each course you taught this semester is now available, and it includes both quantitative and qualitative feedback from students. To vie..

SPOTs Dashboard

FIU Business Intelligence

Academic Year 2017-2018

Semester Spring

College / School ΑII

Department Earth & Environment Course EVR 3723 **Course Name** ΑII

Course Level Upper

Instructor Name None

Instruction Mode

Dual Enrolled Course Status

Campus or High School Online

UCC Course Status Non-UCC Course

Gateway Course Status Non-Gateway Course

Enrollment

Term	Course + Name	Class Section	Instructor Name	Responses / Enrollment	Campus or High School	Question	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	No Response
Spring 2018	EVR 3723 Nat Res Valuation Econ	RVC	Pavel, Md Tanvir	9/20	Online	Description of course objectives and assignments	66.7%	11.1%	22.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
						Expression of expectations for performance in this class	66.7%	11.1%	22.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
						Communication of ideas and information	33.3%	22.2%	22.2%	0.0%	0.0%	22.2%
						Stimulation of interest in course	33.3%	11.1%	11.1%	11.1%	33.3%	0.0%
						Facilitation of learning	33.3%	11.1%	11.1%	33.3%	11.1%	0.0%
						Availability to assist students in or out of class	44.4%	22.2%	11.1%	11.1%	11.1%	0.0%
						Respect and concern for students	55.6%	11.1%	11.1%	22.2%	0.0%	0.0%
						Overall assessment of instructor	44.4%	11.1%	33.3%	11.1%	0.0%	0.0%